
 

Narrabeen Beach SLSC - Patrol Roster Season 23-24

Issue 1 - date 16thSept2023

Date

Morning 

Shift 

Afternoon 

Shift Club Events

Saturday, 23 September 2023 Patrol 5 Patrol 1

Sunday, 24 September 2023 Patrol 3 Patrol 4

Saturday, 30 September 2023 Patrol 2 Patrol 6

Sunday, 1 October 2023 Patrol 11 Patrol 8

Monday, 2 October 2023 Patrol 1 Patrol 7 Labour Day Public Holiday

Saturday, 7 October 2023 Patrol 12 Patrol 9

Sunday, 8 October 2023 Patrol 3 Patrol 5

Saturday, 14 October 2023 Patrol 6 Patrol 4

Sunday, 15 October 2023 Patrol 2 Patrol 7 First Day of Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am(TBC) 

Saturday, 21 October 2023 Patrol 8 Patrol 11

Sunday, 22 October 2023 Patrol 12 Patrol 9 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 28 October 2023 Patrol 2 Patrol 6

Sunday, 29 October 2023 Patrol 5 Patrol 1 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 4 November 2023 Patrol 4 Patrol 3

Sunday, 5 November 2023 Patrol 7 Patrol 8 Ocean Swim 

Saturday, 11 November 2023 Patrol 9 Patrol 11

Sunday, 12 November 2023 Patrol 12 Patrol 4 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 18 November 2023 Patrol 2 Patrol 6

Sunday, 19 November 2023 Patrol 5 Patrol 1 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 25 November 2023 Patrol 3 Patrol 7

Sunday, 26 November 2023 Patrol 8 Patrol 9 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 2 December 2023 Patrol 11 Patrol 12

Sunday, 3 December 2023 Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 9 December 2023 Patrol 1 Patrol 6

Sunday, 10 December 2023 Patrol 5 Patrol 2 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 16 December 2023 Patrol 7 Patrol 8

Sunday, 17 December 2023 Patrol 9 Patrol 11 Nippers Christmas Party 

Saturday, 23 December 2023 Patrol 12 Patrol 3

Sunday, 24 December 2023 Patrol 2 Patrol 4 Christmas Eve

Monday, 25 December 2023 Volunteers Volunteers Christmas Day Public Holiday

Tuesday, 26 December 2023 Patrol 6 Patrol 5 Boxing Day Public Holiday

Saturday, 30 December 2023 Patrol 1 Patrol 7

Sunday, 31 December 2023 Patrol 8 Patrol 9 New Years Eve

Monday, 1 January 2024 Patrol 11 Patrol 12 New Years Day 

Saturday, 6 January 2024 Patrol 3 Patrol 4

Sunday, 7 January 2024 Patrol 2 Patrol 6 Junior Carnival Day 

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Patrol 5 Patrol 1

Sunday, 14 January 2024 Patrol 8 Patrol 9 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 20 January 2024 Patrol 11 Patrol 12

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Patrol 4 Patrol 3 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Friday, 26 January 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 1 Australia Day Public Holiday 

Saturday, 27 January 2024 Patrol 6 Patrol 5

Sunday, 28 January 2024 Patrol 9 Patrol 2 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Patrol 11 Patrol 12

Sunday, 4 February 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 8 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Patrol 3 Patrol 4

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Patrol 2 Patrol 6 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 17 February 2024 Patrol 5 Patrol 1

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Patrol 11 Patrol 12 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 8

Sunday, 25 February 2024 Patrol 9 Patrol 3 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Patrol 4 Patrol 2

Sunday, 3 March 2024 Patrol 6 Patrol 5 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Patrol 1 Patrol 12

Sunday, 10 March 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 8 Nippers 9.30am- 11.30am

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Patrol 9 Patrol 3

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Patrol 4 Patrol 2 Nippers Presentation Day (TBC)

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Patrol 6 Patrol 5

Sunday, 24 March 2024 Patrol 1 Patrol 7

Friday, 29 March 2024 Patrol 8 Patrol 11 Good Friday 

Saturday, 30 March 2024 Patrol 12 Patrol 9 Easter Saturday 

Sunday, 31 March 2024 Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Easter Sunday

Monday, 1 April 2024 Patrol 2 Patrol 6 Easter Monday 

Saturday, 6 April 2024 Patrol 5 Patrol 1

Sunday, 7 April 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 8

Saturday, 13 April 2024 Patrol 9 Patrol 4

Sunday, 14 April 2024 Patrol 2 Patrol 6

Saturday, 20 April 2024 Patrol 12 Patrol 1

Sunday, 21 April 2024 Patrol 7 Patrol 8

Thursday, 25 April 2024 Patrol 3 Patrol 5 ANZAC DAY

Presentation Night All Members InvitedSaturday 25 May, 6:30pm

Patrol Hours & Strength

Morning Patrol - 8.45am 

- 1pm 

Noting Sunday morning 

Nippers start date 15 
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Afternoon Patrol - 
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Morning Patrol - 8.45am 

- 1pm 

Noting Sunday morning 

Nippers starts 9.30am 

Afternoon Patrol - 

12.45pm - 5pm
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